
CENTRAL SEWERSHED PACKAGE 14 – CIPP (LD) 
Solicitation No. CO-00524, Job No. 20-4510 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 

 February 17, 2022 @ 10:00AM 

Sign-In Sheet 
1 Pro-Pipe, Inc. Valeria Kielp Pro-pipebidbox@pro-pipe.com 949-380-4161

2 SAWS-SMWVB Marisol Robles Marisol.Robles@saws.org 
3 SAK Construction Patrick Hale phale@sakcon.com 
4 PM Construction 

& Rehab Neil Blasingame Nblasingame@teamipr.com 
5 United Rentals 

Fluid Solutions Kyle Rivenburg krivenburg@ur.com 
6 SAWS Carmen Groth 

7 Superior Pump 
Solutions 

Michael Willse 

8 SAWS Ann Peche Ann.Peche@saws.org 
9 PM Construction 

& Rehab 
Jennifer Elder 

bids@teamipr.com 
10 SAWS Luis Machuca Luis.machuca@saws.org 
11 Weston Solutions Reddy Kajuluri Reddy.kajuluri@westonsolutions.com 
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